5th

Grade Class Schedul

e

2020-2021

8:00-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45
£:45-9:00
9:00-9:135
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:50
9:50-10:05
10:0510:15
10:1510:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:4512:00
12:0012:15
12:15-12:30
12:3012:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-1:13
1:15-1:20
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:00
2:00-3:05
2:05-3:25
2:30-4:30

LUNCH play 11:45 - 1

LUNCH play 11:45 - 13}

LUNCH play 11:45 - 12

LUNCH play 11:4

LUNCH play 11:45 - 12:05

LUMCH - eat 12:10 - 1

LUMCH - eat 12:10 - 14

LUMCH - eat 12:10- 13

LUMCH - eat 12:]

LUMCH - eat 12:10 - 12:30

LUNCH - eat 12:10-13

LUMCH - eat 12:10 - 13

LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 13

LUMCH - eat 12:]

LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 12:30

Social Studies AR

Social Studies AR

Social Studies Silent Read
Science Computers
Science Computers
Science Computers
PE English

PE English
Handwriting English
Packup/ Clean up Packup/ Clean up
DISMISSAL DISMISSAL
DISMISSAL DISMISSAL

STAFF MEETING

Social Studies

English

Social Studies English
Social Studies English
Science Computers
Science Computers
Science Computers
PE Silent Read
PE AR
Handwriting AR

Packup/ Clean up Packup/ Clean u
DISMISSAL DISMISSAL
DISMISSAL DISMISSAL

Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Science
Science
Science
English
English
English
Packup/ Clean up
DISMISSAL
DISMISSAL

FIFTH Mrs. Balisi 7:30-4:00 Pull Qut Classes
MOMNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY Music
Religion Religion Religion Religion Religion Computers

Religion [MASS/LIVESTREAM | Religion Religion Religion Spanish
Religion [MASS/LIVESTREAM | Religion Religion Religion Art
Reading Reading Reading Reading Reading Library
Reading Reading Reading Reading Reading

Reading Reading Reading Reading Reading

Spelling Speling Spelling Spelling Spelling

Recess - 9:50 - 10:05 Recess - 9:50 - 10:05 Recess - 9:50 - 10:05 Recess - 9:50 - Recess - 9:50 - 10:05>

Math Math Math Math Math

Math Math Math Math Math

Math Math Math Math Math

English Math English Math At

English [Music | English [Music Art
rSpanl'sh Music Spanish Music Art

Spanish Music Spanish Music Art




