

5th Grade Class Schedule

2020-2021	FIFTH	Mrs. Balisi		7:30-4:00		Pull Out Classes
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	Music
8:00-8:15	Religion	Religion	Religion	Religion	Religion	Computers
8:15-8:30	Religion	MASS/LIVESTREAM	Religion	Religion	Religion	Spanish
8:30-8:45	Religion	MASS/LIVESTREAM	Religion	Religion	Religion	Art
8:45-9:00	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	Library
9:00-9:15	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	
9:15-9:30	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	
9:30-9:50	Spelling	Speling	Spelling	Spelling	Spelling	
9:50-10:05	Recess - 9:50 - 10:05	Recess - 9:50 - 10:05	Recess - 9:50 - 10:05	Recess - 9:50 -	Recess - 9:50 - 10:05	
10:05-10:15	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
10:15-10:30	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
10:30-10:45	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
10:45-11:00	English	Math	English	Math	Art	
11:00-11:15	English	Music	English	Music	Art	
11:15-11:30	Spanish	Music	Spanish	Music	Art	
11:30-11:45	Spanish	Music	Spanish	Music	Art	
11:45-12:00	LUNCH play 11:45 - 1	LUNCH play 11:45 - 12	LUNCH play 11:45 - 12	LUNCH play 11:4	LUNCH play 11:45 - 12:05	
12:00-12:15	LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 1	LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 12	LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 12	LUNCH - eat 12:	LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 12:30	
12:15-12:30	LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 12	LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 12	LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 12	LUNCH - eat 12:	LUNCH - eat 12:10 - 12:30	
12:30-12:45	Social Studies	AR	Social Studies	English	Social Studies	
12:45-1:00	Social Studies	AR	Social Studies	English	Social Studies	
1:00-1:15	Social Studies	Silent Read	Social Studies	English	Social Studies	
1:15-1:30	Science	Computers	Science	Computers	Science	
1:30-1:45	Science	Computers	Science	Computers	Science	
1:45-2:00	Science	Computers	Science	Computers	Science	
2:00-2:15	PE	English	PE	Silent Read	English	
2:15-2:30	PE	English	PE	AR	English	
2:30-2:45	Handwriting	English	Handwriting	AR	English	
2:45-3:00	Packup/ Clean up	Packup/ Clean up	Packup/ Clean up	Packup/ Clean u	Packup/ Clean up	
3:00-3:05	DISMISSAL	DISMISSAL	DISMISSAL	DISMISSAL	DISMISSAL	
3:05-3:25	DISMISSAL	DISMISSAL	DISMISSAL	DISMISSAL	DISMISSAL	
3:30-4:30		STAFF MEETING				